
                                                                               

Poles Time Money Name PTS

1st 21.361 $47.00 Markee Belliston on Red 6

2nd 21.779 $28.00 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal) 5

3rd 22.211 $19.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 4

4th 22.810 Shellie Dalton on Toasty 3

5th 23.608 Cammy Deters on Delila 2

6th 24.306 Collette Morandy on Elky nm

7th 24.867 Brianna Wood on Roxy 1

8th 24.877 Tabbie Watterson on

Youth Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.976 $21.00 Garynn Jeppson on Dakota 6

2nd 18.166 $12.00 Jackson Dalton on Charlie 5

3rd 18.819 $8.00 Brianna Wood on Roxy 4

4th 18.891 Annie Smith on Mischeif 3

5th 19.133 Emma Gines on Dusty 2

6th 19.939 Hallie Bennett on Marshmellow 1

7th 20.199 Peyton Bennett on Sadie

8th 26.330 Kaylee Joe Lords on Angel

Open Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.826 $36.00 Annie Rose on Youve Been Smoke (Sparky) 6

2nd 17.049 $24.00 Yvonne Brown on Mister 5

3rd 17.156 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal) 4

N/T 416.538 Kallie Wonnacott on Rockstar

Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.956 $41.00 Nicole Lochhead on Jet 6

2nd 17.334 $25.00 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami 5

3rd 17.530 $16.00 McKenzee Martin on Lucky 4

4th 18.300 Elisa Roosa on Hot Shot 3

5th 18.769 Trinna Williams on Hell Raiser 2

N/T 417.704 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

N/T 417.940 Jessica Lang on Skinny

Amateur Time Money Name PTS
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1st 17.706 $25.00 Sammi Trapp on Hawkinsons Lady Jet 6

2nd 17.823 Mike Rose on Kirk 5

N/T 417.621 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie

3000 Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.334 $34.00 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami 6

2nd 17.592 $25.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 5

3rd 17.638 $17.00 Brooke Deters on Redneck 4

4th 17.675 $8.00 Yvonne Brown on I saw Double  (Strider - Beau) 3

5th 17.940 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 2

6th 19.342 Debbie (King) Plese on Fame in the Buff (Coppe 1

7th 19.390 Robin Johnson on Osoloso

N/T 400.000 Markee Belliston on Sliver

N/T 417.704 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

N/T 417.940 Jessica Lang on Skinny

Limited Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.514 $34.00 Tausha Young on On A Lane 6

2nd 17.728 $25.00 Tabbie Watterson on 5

3rd 17.826 $17.00 Lori Crane on Power 4

4th 18.163 $8.00 Allison Lang on Bundy Six (ChawHee) 3

5th 18.678 Kelsey Perkins on Parker 2

6th 18.958 Tana Bennett on Bullseye 1

7th 20.864 Shayla Beck on Taz

N/T 417.441 Jodie Lords on Little Red

N/T 418.052 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett)

N/T 425.892 Candi Gardner on Nibbles

4D Class Time Money Name PTS

1D Placings

1st 16.664 $47.00 Baylee Bearden on Kat 6

2nd 16.826 $39.00 Annie Rose on Youve Been Smoke (Sparky) 5

3rd 16.855 $31.00 Darcy Mines on Beau nm

4th 16.956 $24.00 Nicole Lochhead on Jet 4

5th 17.049 $16.00 Yvonne Brown on Mister 3

6th 17.072 Susan Morandy on April nm

7th 17.156 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal) 2

2D Placings

1st 17.204 $40.00 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny) 6

2nd 17.334 $34.00 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami 5



3rd 17.394 $27.00 Connie Wonnacott on Boogie Dot Com  (Boogie) 4

4th 17.514 $20.00 Tausha Young on On A Lane 3

5th 17.530 $13.00 McKenzee Martin on Lucky 2

6th 17.571 Shellie Dalton on Toasty 1

7th 17.592 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

3D Placings

1st 17.675 $27.00 Yvonne Brown on I saw Double  (Strider - Beau) 6

2nd 17.706 $22.00 Sammi Trapp on Hawkinsons Lady Jet 5

3rd 17.728 $18.00 Tabbie Watterson on nm

4th 17.823 $13.00 Mike Rose on Kirk 4

5th 17.826 $9.00 Lori Crane on Power 3

6th 17.848 Cammy Deters on Delila 2

7th 17.940 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 1

8th 17.994 Sam Anderson on Snoopy

9th 18.114 Shelly Roberts on Billy so smart

10th 18.143 Teal Giles on Bones

11th 18.163 Allison Lang on Bundy Six (ChawHee)

4D Placings

1st 18.268 $20.00 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook) 6

2nd 18.300 $17.00 Elisa Roosa on Hot Shot 5

3rd 18.313 $13.00 Tammy Gines on Dill Royal (Dill) 4

4th 18.387 $10.00 Teal Giles on Spades 4

5th 18.428 $7.00 Jan Brangle on Jrs Leanin Starlight 3

6th 18.678 Kelsey Perkins on Parker 2

7th 18.769 Trinna Williams on Hell Raiser

8th 18.779 Collette Morandy on Elky

9th 18.958 Tana Bennett on Bullseye

10th 19.342 Debbie (King) Plese on Fame in the Buff (Coppe

11th 19.390 Robin Johnson on Osoloso

12th 19.570 Connie Dye on Kip

13th 20.227 Becky Butterfield on Midge

14th 20.253 Sherry Mitchell on Blue Cash Request (Goose)

N/T 416.538 Kallie Wonnacott on Rockstar

N/T 417.441 Jodie Lords on Little Red

N/T 417.621 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie

N/T 417.704 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

N/T 417.940 Jessica Lang on Skinny

N/T 418.052 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett)

N/T 429.000 Taryn Miller on Flip Ya For It


